Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 26 July 2025 at 10:59 pm.

Horse

Aqueduct
Bleriot
Capo Strada
Freeman
Happy Clan

Date

28 Jul
28 Jul
29 Jul
29 Jul
27 Jul

Race

Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic #6
Warwick #7

Rockhampton #4

Rockhampton #6

Hobart #8

Score/
Starts
8/4
6/3
211
2/1
6/2

Barrier

w o s~NDO

Fred
Factor
16
0.3
-45.6
-0.6

Months
Idle

FormRunner 12.3

Form
Score
7.6
53
-39.6
124

BLP Value
2
3

-43 53.6
3 6.6
0 9.5
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Emerg
Factor
6.6
23
-41.6
8.4

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Just A Needs
Laguetta's Gift
Santa Brae
Wineglass Bay
Yulong Storm

Date

27 ul
27 Jul
27 ul
27 dul
29 Jul

Race

Hobart #8
Kalgoorlie#3
Kalgoorlie #7
Hobart #7
Swan Hill #8

Score/ Barrier
Starts

i 1
95 2
i 1
6/3 11
2/11 1

Fred
Factor
0.5
-24
12
-04

Months
Idle

Form
Score
45
16
32
11.6

BLP

P ONOW

Value

104

9.4
11.0

Emerg
Factor
15
-04
22
10.6
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